Fencers (present, structured order - 13 fencers)

Jonssons Pokal 2017
U13 Epee
Malmo, 09.12.2017

name and first name club nat.

PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN

STAHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
SALVIGSEN Bendik ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
CHONG Max MF19 MALMO SWE
LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMO SWE
PIPER Jack MF19 MALMO SWE
PIPER Sam MF19 MALMO SWE
SONNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMO SWE
WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMO SWE
PERSSON TORN Caspian | YFK YSTAD SWE
BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
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Formula of the competition

13 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

13 fencers

2 poules (1 poule of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries

13 qualifiers

Round No 2

13 fencers

2 poules (1 poule of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : clubs, clubs

13 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 13 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:15 piste No 9
Referee: GAARSTEDT Viktor DEN HFK HELLERUP, AVILANsebastian SWE MF19 MALMO

SALVIGSEN Bendik
PIPER Jack

LAZER Jonathan
PIPER Sam
BRANDBERG Nils

ARA H

MF19 M
MF19 M
MF19 M
KF99 K

PERSSON TORN Caspia YFK YS

Poule No2 9:15 piste No 10
Referee: LAZER Daniel SWE MF19 MALMO, JARESLATT Ha@rSWE MF19 MALMO

CHONG Max

SAND Tobias

STAHL Folke
WESTMAN Elda
FRIDH Casper
SONNERGREN Simon
PAHKALA Peik

MF19 M
KF99 K
DIF ST
MF19 M
FKC K

MF19 M
KYIF/U

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN

Jonssons Pokal 2017
U13 Epee

Malmd, 09.12.2017
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VIM

1.000
0.600
0.200
0.400
0.200
0.600

VIM

0.167
0.500
1.000
0.167
0.333
0.500
0.833

ind.
15
3
-8
-6
-13
9

ind.
-16
-2
17
-9
-2
4

8

HS
25
21
13
15
11
23

HS
11
20
29
18
20
23
28

rank

NO P»OTWE

rank
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page 1/1



Jonssons Pokal 2017
U13 Epee

Malmd, 09.12.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankiag fencers)

rank | name and first name club nat. VIM ind. | HS | group
1 | STAHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM SWE | 1.000| 17 29 | qualifier
2 | SALVIGSEN Bendik ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE | 1.000| 15 25 | qualifier
3 | PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN 0.833 8 28 | qualifier
4 | PERSSON TORN Caspian | YFK YSTAD SWE | 0.600 9 23 | qualifier
5 | PIPER Jack MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.600 3 21 | qualifier
6 | SONNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.500 4 23 | qualifier
7 | SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACK | SWE | 0.500f -2 20 | qualifier
8 | PIPER Sam MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.400, -6 15 | qualifier
9 | FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRON | SWE | 0.333| -2 20 | qualifier
10 | LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.200, -8 13 | qualifier
11 | BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACK | SWE | 0.200| -13 11 | qualifier
12 | WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.167| -9 18 | qualifier
13 | CHONG Max MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.167| -16 11 | qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 09.12.2017 20:35

page 1/1



Jonssons Pokal 2017 page 1/1
U13 Epee
Malmo, 09.12.2017

Poules, round No 2
Poule No1l 11:00 piste No 9

Referee: ANDANE André SWE MF19 MALMO
VIM ind. HS rank

PIPER Jack MF19 SWE Vi1|(V| 4|4V 0.500 3 24 4
BRANDBERG Nils KF99 SWE |3 1({4|3|1]1 0.000 -17 13 7
STAHL Folke DIFS SWE |V |V 4 |V, 2|V 0.667 11 26 2
CHONG Max MF19 SWE |1 |V |V 3|V|3 0500 4 22 5
FRIDH Casper FKCK SWE |V |V |[2|V4 3|V 0.667 3 24 3
PERSSON TORN CaspiaYFKY SWE |V |V | V|4 |V \ 0.833 13 29 1
PIPER Sam MF19 SWE |2 |V|1|V| 1|1 0.333 -9 15 6
Poule No2 11:00 piste No 10
Referee: ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMO
VIM ind. HS rank
WESTMAN Elda MF19 SWE VI i1[|3]|1]|V 0.400 -4 15 4
SAND Tobias KF99 SWE |2 O |lVI2 |V 0.400 -5 14 5
PAHKALA Peik KYIF/  FIN vV |V 4 |V |V 0.800 13 24 1
SALVIGSEN Bendik ARA SWE |V [4 |V V1|V 0.800 7 20 2
SONNERGREN Simon MF19 SWE |V |V [3 |1 V 0.600 10 19 3
LAZER Jonathan MF19 SWE |2 |0 |2 |0 |O 0.000 -21 4 6
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Jonssons Pokal 2017
U13 Epee
Malmo, 09.12.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by rankiag fencers)

rank | name and first name club nat. VIM ind. | HS | group
1 | PERSSON TORN Caspian | YFK YSTAD SWE | 0.833| 13 29 | qualifier
2 | PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN 0.800| 13 24 | qualifier
3 | SALVIGSEN Bendik ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE | 0.800 7 20 | qualifier
4 | STAHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM SWE | 0.667| 11 26 | qualifier
5 | FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRON | SWE | 0.667 3 24 | qualifier
6 | SONNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.600| 10 19 | qualifier
7 | PIPER Jack MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.500 3 24 | qualifier
8 | CHONG Max MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.500, -4 22 | qualifier
9 | WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.400, -4 15 | qualifier
10 | SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACK | SWE | 0.400, -5 14 | qualifier
11 | PIPER Sam MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.333| -9 15 | qualifier
12 | BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACK | SWE | 0.000| -17 13 | qualifier
13 | LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.000| -21 4 | qualifier
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Jonssons Pokal 2017
U13 Epee
Malmo, 09.12.2017

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by rankit fencers)

rank | name and first name club nat. VIM ind. | HS | group
1 | SALVIGSEN Bendik ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE | 0.900| 22| 45| qualifier
2 | STAHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM SWE | 0.833| 28 55 | qualifier
3 | PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN 0.818| 21 52 | qualifier
4 | PERSSON TORN Caspian | YFK YSTAD SWE | 0.727| 22 52 | qualifier
5 | SONNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.545| 14| 42 | qualifier
6 | PIPER Jack MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.545 6 45 | qualifier
7 | FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRON | SWE | 0.500 1 44 | qualifier
8 | SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACK | SWE | 0.455| -7 34 | qualifier
9 | PIPER Sam MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.364| -15 30 | qualifier
10 | CHONG Max MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.333| -20 33 | qualifier
11 | WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.273| -13 33 | qualifier
12 | LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMO SWE | 0.100| -29 17 | qualifier
13 | BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACK | SWE | 0.091| -30 24 | qualifier
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Jonssons Pokal 2017
U13 Epee boy
Malmo, 09.12.2017

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - k&feh

number| name and first name club nat.
1 | SALVIGSEN Bendik ARA HELSINGBORG | SWE
2 | STAHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

3 | PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN
4 | PERSSON TORN Caspian | YFK YSTAD SWE
5 | SONNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMO SWE
6 | PIPER Jack MF19 MALMO SWE
7 | FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
8 | SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA | SWE
9 | PIPER Sam MF19 MALMO SWE
10 | CHONG Max MF19 MALMO SWE
12 | LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMO SWE
13 | BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA | SWE
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Jonssons Pokal 2017
U13 Epee boy
Malmo, 09.12.2017

Tableau of 16

Tableau of 8

page 1/1

1 SALVIGSEN Bendik ARA HELSINGBOR SWE
SALVIGSEN Bendik
I —
SAND Tobias
9 PIPER Sam MF19 MALMO SWE 15/11
SAND Tobias
8 SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACK SWE 15/7
5 SONNERGREN Simon  MF19 MALMO SWE
SONNERGREN Simon
12 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACK SWE 15/4
PERSSON TORN Caspian
13 - . 15/10
PERSSON TORN Caspian
4 PERSSON TORN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE
3 PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN
PAHKALA Peik
14 -
PAHKALA Peik
11 LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMO SWE 15/3
PIPER Jack
6 PIPER Jack MF19 MALMO SWE 15/4
7 FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
FRIDH Casper
10 CHONG Max MF19 MALMO SWE 15/11
STAHL Folke
15 - 15/10
STAHL Folke
2 STAHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM SWE




Jonssons Pokal 2017
U13 Epee boy
Malmo, 09.12.2017

Final

PERSSON TORN Caspian

Semi-finals
SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACK SWE
PERSSON TORN CaspianYFK YSTAD SWE
PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN
STAHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

15/2

PAHKALA Peik

PAHKALA Peik

15/11

15/9
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Jonssons Pokal 2017
U13 Epee boy
Malmo, 09.12.2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

rank | name and first name club nat.

1 | PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN
2 | PERSSON TORN Caspian | YFK YSTAD SWE
3 | SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
3 | STAHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
5 | SALVIGSEN Bendik ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
6 | SONNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMO SWE
7 | PIPER Jack MF19 MALMO SWE
8 | FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
9 | PIPER Sam MF19 MALMO SWE
10 | CHONG Max MF19 MALMO SWE
11 | LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMO SWE
12 | BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
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